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3 Phase-1 MBBS Theory classes roster (Batch 2020).

Subject:
Venue: GMC, Srinagar.
— MO 77»-.——7-——-'—-'——~ e A' T
Date Day Topic ~ Teacher
01-04-2023 Saturday D/D - Diarrhea/Dysentery (Seminar) | 3 »..chan Wani (G/E) «
9AM- 10AM .M 16.6, 16.7 : MI 3.1 -
03-04-2023 Monday Anemia IM 9.8, 9.2, 9.12, PA 13.3 E
9AM- 10AM 13.4, Iron Deficiency Anemia Clinical | Dr. Mohammad Ashraf
| Features, Management :
04-04-2023 Tuesday Anemia Diagnostic Plan, Bone .
9AM- 10AM Marrow Aspiration Biopsy — SGD IM | Dr. Mir Sadagat
9.11,9.12,9.8
07-04-2023 Friday Anemia — Transfusion Reactions IM - Sadaqat
9AM- 10AM 9.17,9.18 Dr. Mir Saceq
10-04-2023 Monday Crohn’s Disease IM 16.15 . hah
3PM — 4PM Prof. Nisar Ahmad Sha
11-04-2023 Tuesday Ulcerative Colitis IM 16.5
9AM- 10AM Prof. Showkat Kadla (G/E)
12-04-2023 Wednesday Fever of Unknown origin IM 4.8 .
APM-5PM Dr. Nisar Ul Hassan
17-04-2023 Monday Imaging in diagnosis of febrile Dr. Basharat Ahmad
3PM - 4PM syndrome IM 4.18 — SGD Dr. Manzoor Koka (SR)
Dr. Amber Alliya (SR)

20-04-2023 Thursday Periodic Assessment Dr. Sobia Nisar
4PM-5PM Dr. Hilal Mohi-ud-din
25-04-202 Tuesd Drug I Li j M5. S
3; 131 _4%’(])\/1 3 uesday rug Induced Liver Injury IM 5.7 Prof Nisar A Shah
28-04-2023 Friday Feedback Dr. Irfan Ali
4PM-5PM Dr. Zhahid Hassan

Faculty member should go through the UG Curriculum (CBME) 3™ Phase-I to
understand which competency is to be taught as per IM number.

Note: UG Curriculum (CBME) has already made available on department Whatsapp group for
information of all concerned.
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No: HOD/MED/2023/19-P/ FELAR «M Dated: 3 -03-2023

Copy to the:
1. Principal/Dean, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar.
2. Above concerned faculty for information and compliance.
3. Incharge IT Section, GMC Srinagar for uploading on official i i i
all concerned teaching staff and students. : website for information of
4. Notice Board.



